Hot Beverage
Espresso Single
Espresso Double

Macchiato
Espresso topped with milk & foam

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
American Coffee

Fresh filter coffee with or without milk

Americano

Double espresso into hot water, with or without milk

Nescafe
With your choice of milk or creamer

Turkish Coffee

Tea
Different flavors

Cold Beverage
Small Water
Perrier

Redbull

Chilled Juices
Apple, pineapple
Fresh Orange Juice

Soft Drink
Pepsi, seven up, diets

Jrappe

Vanilla Frappe

Caramel Frappe

Chocolate Frappe

White Chocolate Creamy Frappe
Coffee Frappe

Coffee Caramel Frappe

Mocha Frappe

White Mocha Frappe

Extra flavors: Caramel, Vanilla...
Extra tea, espresso shot...

2,500
3,000
3,500

5,000
5,000
5,500
5,000
4,000

4,000
3,000

2,500
2,500

1,000
3,000
4,500
1,500

3,000
2,000

4,500
5,500
5,500
6,500
5,500
6,500
6,500
6,500

1,000
500

Sandwiches
Roast Beef

Tuna Club Sandwich
Chicken Caeser
Turkey Foccacia
Trio Cheese Turkey

Salads

Chicken Caesar Salad
Greek Salad

Pasta Tuna Salad

Sweets
Brownies
Strawberry Cheese Cake

Fondant
With a scoop of Vanilla ice cream

Fresh Pastry
Chocolate Muffin
Vanilla Muffin
Cinnamon Rolls
Croissant Plain
Croissant Thyme
Croissant Chocolate

6,000
5,000
7,500
7,500
7,500

8,500
7,500
7,500

3,500
4,500
4,500

2,500
2,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

All prices are in Lebanese pounds and 10% VAT

included



