Hot Beverage		Sandwiches	
Espresso Single	2,500	Roast Beef	6,000
Espresso Double	3,000	Tuna Club Sandwich	6,000
Macchiato	3,500	Chicken Caeser	5,000
Espresso topped with milk & foam	3,300		7,500
Latte	5,000	Turkey Foccacia	7,500
Cappuccino	5,000	Trio Cheese Turkey	7,500
Mocha	5,500	Salads	
Hot Chocolate	5,000	Chicken Caesar Salad	8,500
American Coffee	4,000	Greek Salad	7,500
Fresh filter coffee with or without milk	1,000	Pasta Tuna Salad	
Americano	4,000	rasta lulla Salau	7,500
Double espresso into hot water, with or w	ithout milk	Sweets	
Nescafe	3,000	Brownies	3,500
With your choice of milk or creamer		Strawberry Cheese Cake	4,500
Turkish Coffee	2,500	Fondant	4,500
Tea	2,500	With a scoop of Vanilla ice cream	4,500
Different flavors			
Cold Beverage		Fresh Pastry	
Small Water	1,000	Chocolate Muffin	2,500
Perrier	3,000	Vanilla Muffin	2,500
Redbull	4,500	Cinnamon Rolls	3,000
Chilled Juices	1,500	Croissant Plain	3,000
Apple, pineapple	1,500	Croissant Thyme	3,000
Fresh Orange Juice	3,000	Croissant Chocolate	3,000
Soft Drink	2,000		
Pepsi, seven up, diets			
Frappe	0.000		
Vanilla Frappe	4,500		
Caramel Frappe	5,500		
Chocolate Frappe	5,500		
White Chocolate Creamy Frappe	6,500		
Coffee Frappe	5,500		
Coffee Caramel Frappe	6,500		
Mocha Frappe	6,500		
White Mocha Frappe	6,500		
Extra flavors: Caramel, Vanilla	1,000	All prices are in Lebanese pounds and 10%	VAT
Extra tea, espresso shot	500	included	